UMRO Realty Corp., dpa The Agency. No representation is made as to the accuracy of the information contained heein. All prospective buyers should investigate any information deemed importnant and/or
consult with appropriate professionals. If your property is already listed with a real estate broker, kindly disregard. Cal DRE#01788685 & #01406511

RAMIROANDERICA.COM/300WASHINGTON   PHOTOS | VIDEO | FLOOR PLAN

RAMIROANDERICA.COM/300WASHINGTON

UMRO Realty Corp., dpa The Agency. No representation is made as to the accuracy of the information contained heein. All prospective buyers should investigate any information deemed importnant and/or
consult with appropriate professionals. If your property is already listed with a real estate broker, kindly disregard. Cal DRE#01788685 & #01406511

300 W. Washington Blvd

Rent Income $107,688
Other Income	 $0

Gross Scheduled Income
(GSI)

$107,688

Market Income $156,000

Property Taxes	 $20,110

Property Insurance	 $3,540

Maintenance & Repairs	 $1,744

Water/Sewer	 $5,028

Trash	 $5,317

Gardening	 $1,200

Pest Control	 $300

Total Expenses	 $37,239

Property Value $1,769,000

Price Per Unit $353,800

Capitalization Rate 4.0%

Market Cap Rate 6.70%

Expense % of GSI 34.86%

Estimated Upside 44.87%

Gross Rent Multiplier 16.43

INCOME

Unit Number Bed/Bath Term Current Rent Proforma Rent

300 2 Bed/1 Bath MTM $2,281 $2,600

302-1 2 Bed/1 Bath MTM $1,525 $2,600

302-2 2 Bed/1 Bath MTM $1,743 $2,600

304-1 2 Bed/1 Bath MTM $1,525 $2,600

304-2 2 Bed/1 Bath MTM $1,900 $2,600

Total Monthly Rent $8,974 $13,000

Net Operating Income (NOI) Current Market
$70,449 $118,461

EXPENSES

Tax Rate 1.19%